
Prof. C. Sheela Reddy 

Ref. No. SVC/Recruitment -Teaching/2023 
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The result of the interviews, based on the recommendations of the duly constituted Selection 
Committee, conducted during 8th to 19th April, 2023 (except April 14,2023) for the recruitment of 

Assistant Professor(s) against the Advertisement No. SVC/Estab./Teaching/2022, dated 19.09.2022 at 
Sri Venkateswara College, New Delhi, in the Department of Commerce, is notified as follows: 
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RECRUITMENT OF TEACHING STAFF POSTS- 2022 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

Angel Josy Lakra 

Name of the Candidate 

M Rama Naik 

Sindhu mani Bag 
Devendra Malapati 
Deepika 
Vinod Kumar 

Ajit Singh 
Mohini Yadav 

P Chengalrayulu 
Neetu Kushwaha 
Aashish Jain 
Antima Sharma 

Sri Venkateswara College 

NOTICE 

Pooja Jain 
Neha Singhal 

(ferert fayafquru) (University of Delhi) 
NAAC A Accredited 

Arpita Kaul 

Benito Juarez Road, Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-]10021 
Ph. : 011-24112196, 24118590 

principal@svc.ac.in 

Application No. 

ADR5634415 

College website/Recruitment -Teaching -2022 file/master file 

ADR5638235 
ADR5692325 
ADR5680018 
ADR5638975 
ADR5648083 
ADR5647404 
ADR5634060 
ADR5679346 
ADR5640965 
ADR5636980 

All the candidates are hereby requested to contact the College Administration for further necessary 
action. 

ADR5680478 
ADR5681987 
ADR5649476 

Dated 19.04.2023 

ADR5634674 

The Teacher-in-Charge, Department of Commerce, SVC, for information. 
The Administrative Officer, SVC for information and necessary action 
Recruitment File/College Notice Board/Master file 

PRINCIPAL 
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