

प्रो. सी. शीला रेड्डी प्रधानाचार्य Prof. C. Sheela Reddy Principal శ్రీ వేంకటేశ్వర కళాశాల

श्री वेंकटेश्वर महाविद्यालय Sri Venkateswara College

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi) NAAC A⁺ Accredited

Benito Juarez Road, Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-110021 Ph.: 011-24112196, 24118590

principal@svc.ac.in

Ref. No. SVC/Recruitment – Teaching/2023

Dated 19.04.2023

RECRUITMENT OF TEACHING STAFF POSTS - 2022

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

NOTICE

The result of the interviews, based on the recommendations of the duly constituted Selection Committee, conducted during 8th to 19th April, 2023 (except April 14,2023) for the recruitment of Assistant Professor(s) against the Advertisement No. SVC/Estab./Teaching/2022, dated 19.09.2022 at Sri Venkateswara College, New Delhi, in the Department of **Commerce**, is notified as follows:

SI. No.	Name of the Candidate	Application No.
1	Angel Josy Lakra	ADR5634415
2	M Rama Naik	ADR5638235
3	Sindhu mani Bag	ADR5692325
4	Devendra Malapati	ADR5680018
5	Deepika	ADR5638975
6	Vinod Kumar	ADR5648083
7	Ajit Singh	ADR5647404
8	Mohini Yadav	ADR5634060
9	P Chengalrayulu	ADR5679346
10	Neetu Kushwaha	ADR5640965
11	Aashish Jain	ADR5636980
12	Antima Sharma	ADR5680478
13	Pooja Jain	ADR5681987
14	Neha Singhal	ADR5649476
15	Arpita Kaul	ADR5634674

All the candidates are hereby requested to contact the College Administration for further necessary action.

C. Stula Reddy PRINCIPAL

Copy to:

- 1. The Teacher-in-Charge, Department of Commerce, SVC, for information.
- 2 The Administrative Officer, SVC for information and necessary action
- 3. Recruitment File/College Notice Board/Master file
- 4 College website/Recruitment Teaching -2022 file/master file